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mnÞIrsuxaPi)alextþRkecH 

éf¶TI 21-22 Ex mina 2013 

sNæaKar NAGA WORLD 



matika 

1-@´r~k_lNSkgq_ªq×  

2-sßanPaBCm¶WRKuncaj; 

3-smiTæplrbs;kmµviFIRKuncaj; 

4-ktþaeCaKC½y 

5-]bsKÁ nig sMNUmBr 

 



-RsukRbtibtþimancMnYn =2 

-mnÞIreBTüextþ          =1 

-mnÞIreBTübEg¥kcMnYn  =2 

-mNÐlsuxPaB cMnYn  =25 

-bu:sþ_suxPaBcMnYn      =11 

-cMnYnXuM                  =46  XuMeKaledA=18 

-PUmieKaledAEdlGnuvtþkmµviFIRKuncaj; = 183 

1-@´r~k_lNSkgq_ªq×  

(RsukRbtibtþiRkecH =12XMu=158 PUmi> RsukRbtibtiþqøÚg=6XMu = 25PUmi) 



ü-Gñksµ½RKcitþPUmiBüa)alCm¶WRKuncaj; nig Gñksµ½RK 

      citþsuxPaBPUmisrub=366 nak; 

ü- cMnYnRbCaCnRKbdNþb;edaykmµviFIRKuncaj;  

      192/796 nak;   

  ¬Rsg;BIEpnkarEckmug RtImasTI04 qñaM2011 rbs;mCÆmNÐlCati ¦ 



2-sßanPaBCm¶WRKuncaj;extþRkecH 
krNIRKuncaj;srubenAtam mNÐlsuxPaB 25 ¬Ex mkra dl; FñÚ 2012¦ 

N N-RH and  HC Report case (x 1.000) Frequency % Cumul  Relative Feqency % 

1 Prekbrasab 764 14% 14% 

2 Ksim 458 8% 22% 

3 Kantout 428 8% 30% 

4 Chrouybanteay 387 7% 37% 

5 Rokakandal 360 7% 44% 

6 Kanchor 350 6% 50% 

7 Thmorkrea 348 6% 56% 

8 Soub 323 6% 62% 

9 O Krieng 271 5% 67% 

10 Sambo 259 5% 72% 

11 Thmei 219 4% 76% 

12 Roluos 212 4% 80% 

13 O russei 199 4% 84% 

14 Chambok 166 3% 87% 

15 Chang akrang 166 3% 90% 

16 Snol  121 2% 92% 

17 Sandan 117 2% 94% 

18 Bosleav 110 2% 96% 

19 ChrouyThmorLeu 52 1% 97% 

20 Pongro 49 1% 98% 

21 Svaychreas 36 1% 98% 

22 Tamao 33 1% 99% 

23 Ksach Andet 23 0% 100% 

24 Trapeang Sre 16 0% 100% 

25 Damreiphong 11 0% 100% 

5478 100% 



2-sßanPaBCm¶WRKuncaj;extþ 

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

2009 561 442 404 446 628 738 681 799 756 730 489 656

2010 457 372 328 184 191 254 313 483 636 575 500 583

2011 431 258 188 165 209 267 338 405 389 529 434 383

2012 456 341 345 223 283 302 252 368 323 344 291 243
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2-sßanPaBCm¶WRKuncaj;extþ 
eRbobeFobkrNIRKuncaj;srubenAkñúgmNÐlsuxPaB 

nig mnÞIreBTübEg¥k (OPD+IPD)  

eRbobeFobkrNIRKuncaj;srubenAkñúgmNÐlsuxPaB 

nig mnÞIreBTübEg¥k (OPD+IPD)  

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

2010 571 467 412 234 250 305 367 534 810 769 679 765

2011 543 316 232 193 247 345 493 494 471 659 535 467

2012 554 390 393 245 314 352 323 409 352 385 324 304
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2-sßanPaBCm¶WRKuncaj;extþ 

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

2010 571 467 412 234 250 305 367 534 810 769 679 765

2011 543 316 232 193 247 345 493 494 471 659 535 467

2012 554 390 393 245 314 352 323 409 352 385 324 304
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eRbobeFobkrNIRKuncaj;srubenAkñúgmNÐlsuxPaB 

nig mnÞIreBTübEg¥k (OPD+IPD)  

eRbobeFobkrNIRKuncaj;srubenAkñúgmNÐlsuxPaB 

nig mnÞIreBTübEg¥k (OPD+IPD)  



2-sßanPaBCm¶WRKuncaj;extþ 
eRbobeFobkrNIRKuncaj;srubenAkñúgmNÐlsuxPaB 

nig mnÞIreBTübEg¥k (OPD+IPD)  

eRbobeFobkrNIRKuncaj;srubenAkñúgmNÐlsuxPaB 

nig mnÞIreBTübEg¥k (OPD+IPD)  
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eRbobeFobskmµPaBmnIÐÞççrBiesaFn_ 

2-sßanPaBCm¶WRKuncaj;extþ 

F 
56% V 

22% 

M 
22% 

srublT§plkB©ak;Qam qñaM 2012 

 

 
F 41% 

V 30% 

M 29% 

srublT§plDwbsÞIktamNÐlsuxPaBqñaM2012 

F 45% 

V 28% 

M 27% 

srublT§plkBa©k;Qam nig DwbsIÞkqñaM 2012 

 

 



sßanPaBrbs; 

GñksµR½KcitþPUmiBüa)alCMCWRKuncaj;Rsal 



   3-mNÐlsuxPaB RKbdNþb;eday VMW     

12 

è1-mNÐl GUreRKog man 7 PUmi  

è2-mNÐl sMbUr       man 16 PUmi  

è3-mNÐl fµI           man 11 PUmi  

è4-mNÐl dMrIpug       man 8 PUmi  

è5-mNÐl sñÜl        man 10 PUmi  

    srubman ³ 52 PUmi   

    man VMW 104 nak;   

sßanPaBrbs; VMW ( t )  



13 

cMnYnPUmiEdlRbQmmux nig RKuncaj; 

N. 
Villages 

Report case (x 
1.000) 

Frequency % 
Cumul  Relative 

Feqency % 

1 dMEr: 239 6% 6% 

2 kMBugreTH 183 5% 11% 

3 bwgcar 171 5% 16% 

4 RsH 132 4% 19% 

5 Gaecn 131 4% 23% 

6 eRcs 128 3% 26% 

7 kþúl 126 3% 30% 

8 kMBugePñA 122 3% 33% 

9 kMBugRkbI 118 3% 36% 

10 RTab 116 3% 39% 

11 rENg 113 3% 42% 

12 cMkarGMeBA 109 3% 45% 

13 yav 105 3% 48% 

14 ekaHdMbg/ 102 3% 51% 

15 ekaHepþA 97 3% 53% 

16 RBH 96 3% 56% 

17 eb¥or 90 2% 58% 

18 fµay 88 2% 61% 

19 xSac;máak; 86 2% 63% 

20 ERsetñat 85 2% 65% 

21 ERsnn 84 2% 67% 

22 xSac;lav 84 2% 70% 

23 GMBilTwk 81 2% 72% 

24 qk; 80 2% 74% 

25 sÁr 75 2% 76% 

26 eyaleTag 74 2% 78% 

27 TenSagFøak; 73 2% 80% 

28 GUrRksaMg 72 2% 82% 

29 takuk 69 2% 84% 

30 ekaHc,ar 65 2% 85% 

31 Rbma 59 2% 87% 

32 qk;kenÞag 59 2% 89% 

33 sNþay 53 1% 90% 

34 ERsTk; 47 1% 91% 

35 ERsBénø 45 1% 93% 

36 RkUc 39 1% 94% 

37 BnæCa 36 1% 95% 

38 GUkk; 31 1% 95% 

39 ekaHExJr 31 1% 96% 

40 kMBugeQITal 19 1% 97% 

41 relok 19 1% 97% 

42 keNþal¼relok 18 0% 98% 

43 sÞwgRT 17 0% 98% 

44 eRTok 17 0% 99% 

45 ERsQUk 16 0% 99% 

46 CIEb: 11 0% 99% 

47 ERsRsNuk 11 0% 100% 

48 tuugEtk 8 0% 100% 

49 )at;ehIy 2 0% 100% 

50 GBa¢aj 2 0% 100% 

51 RbLayeRTok 1 0% 100% 

52 valkEnSg 1 0% 100% 

3736 100% 



14 

cMnYnPUmiEdlRbQmmux nig RKuncaj; 

sßanPaBrbs; VMW ( t )  

53.0% 

30.6% 

16.4% 

Mix Vivax Falciparum



15 

cMnYnPUmiEdlRbQmmux nig RKuncaj; 

sßanPaBrbs; VMW ( t )  
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sßanPaBrbs; 

GñksµR½KcitþPUmiBüa)alCMCWRKuncaj;Rsalcl½t 



   3-mNÐlsuxPaB RKbdNþb;eday MMW    

17 

è1-mNÐl dMrIpug     =  7 PUmi  

è2-mNÐl sñÜl       =  25 PUmi  

    srubman          = 40  PUmi   

    man MMW      = 40  nak;   

è3-mNÐl RtBaMgERs=  8 PUmi  

sßanPaBrbs; MMW 



18 

cMnYnPUmiEdlRbQmmux nig RKuncaj; 

sßanPaBrbs; MMW 

N. Villages 
Report case 

(x 1.000) 
Frequency 

% 
Cumul  Relative Feqency 

% 

1 ERscar 17 16% 16% 

2 dUnmas2 10 10% 26% 

3 Rbm:a 9 9% 34% 

4 RckdMbg2 9 9% 43% 

5 dUnmas3 8 8% 50% 

6 RckdMbg2 7 7% 57% 

7 kMBg;dMrI  1 6 6% 63% 

8 kMBg;dMrI 2 6 6% 69% 

9 rMsaysk; 6 6% 74% 

10 kaMELk 6 6% 80% 

11 GUrKuy 4 4% 84% 

12 CIv  4 4% 88% 

13 RksaMg 3 3% 90% 

14 RtBaMglak; 2 2% 92% 

15 bnÞayGaemrik 2 2% 94% 

16 CaMesam 2 2% 96% 

17 evv 1 1% 97% 

18 RtBaMgERskñúg 1 1% 98% 

19 f<gelIeRkam 1 1% 99% 

20 hbIk 1 1% 100% 

21 valBeRg¬ERsNuk¦1 0 0% 100% 

22 valBeRg¬ERsNuk¦2 0 0% 100% 

23 Km-94 0 0% 100% 

24 valeBag 0 0% 100% 

25 RtBaMgEs,kekIt 0 0% 100% 

26 RtBaMgEs,kekIt 0 0% 100% 

27 RtBaMgEs,klic 0 0% 100% 

28 RtBaMgEs,klic 0 0% 100% 

29 s¥at 0 0% 100% 

30 RkbIcUlrUg 0 0% 100% 

31 GBa©ajetñat 0 0% 100% 

32 bnÞayGaemrik 0 0% 100% 

33 GUrlug 0 0% 100% 

34 xaVn;Cal 0 0% 100% 

35 dUnmas1 0 0% 100% 

36 CIv:at; 0 0% 100% 

37 dUnb:uk 0 0% 100% 

38 ERsFM 0 0% 100% 

39 k,alRtac 0 0% 100% 

40 GUrtajaN 0 0% 100% 

105 100% 



19 

cMnYnPUmiEdlRbQmmux nig RKuncaj; 

sßanPaBrbs; MMW 
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1-RsukRbtibtþiRkecH-cMnYnmug LLIN    )anEck      = 111251 

                             -cMnYnmug LLHIN )anEck   =      11630 

                              -RbCaBlrdæRKbdNþb;          =    140889 

  -cMnYnPUmiRKbdNþb;           =         159 

                             -RClk;mugcas;saeT,Igvij     =    10250 

 

   

                

      

3-smiTæiplrbs;kmµviFIRKuncaj;extþ 



1-RsukRbtibtþiqøÚg    -cMnYnmug LLIN    )anEck      =   20656        

                             -cMnYnmug LLHIN )anEck     =     1574 

                             -RClk;mugcas;saeT,Igvij      =     3750 

                             -RbCaBlrdæRKbdNþb;cMnYn      =  29209 

                             -cMnYnPUmiRKbdNþb;                =         24 

srubcMnYnmug)anEck  -cMnYnmug LLIN  )anEck      = 131907          

                             -cMnYnmug LLHIN )anEck      =    13204              

                            -RClk;mugcas;saeT,Igvij        =     14000 

                                                          -cMnYnPUmiRKbdNþb;                  =        183 

                                                         -cMnYnRbCaBlrdæRKbdNþb;        =  170098 

   

                

      

3-smiTæiplrbs;kmµviFIRKuncaj;extþ 



-)anerobcMTivaBiPBelakRbyuTæ nig Cm¶WRKuncaj;RbcaMqñaM)an 1 dg 

   GñkcUlrYmsrub =780 nak;  RsI 520 nak; 

 

 

 

 

 

3-smiTæiplrbs;kmµviFIRKuncaj;extþ 



1.lTæplkarbNþuHbNaþl: 

1>1 cMnYnGñksµ½RKcitþPUmicas;/fµI)anbNþuHbNaþleLIgvijBIkarGb;rMsuxPaB Rkuncaj; 
217 238 

1>2 )aneFIVsikçasalaBak;kNþalqñaMedIm,IRtYtBinitülTæplnig dak;Epnkarbnþ 02 01 

1>3 cMnYn HC/RH staff Edl)anbNþúHbNþalkarRKb;RKgCm¶WRKuncaj; 37 30 

3-smiTæiplrbs;kmµviFIRKuncaj;extþ 
l>r skmµPaB eKaledAqñaM smiTæipl 



l>r skmµPaB eKaledAqñaM smiTæipl 

3-smiTæiplrbs;kmµviFIRKuncaj;extþ 

2>lTæplkarRbCuM : 

2>1 cMnYnénkarRbCuMral;BIrExenAtammNÐlsuxPaBkñúgRsukRbtibtþiTaMgBIr 

CamYyGñksµ½RKcitþPUmi  

 (Epnka>>1710 nak;>>-smiTpl 289  nak;) 

114 16 

2>2 cMnYnénkarRbCuMenAtammNÐlsuxPaB CamYyGñksµ½RKcitþPUmiBüa)alCmå¶RKuncaj; ral;Ex 

(Epnka>>3000 nak;>>- smiTpl 2980 nak;) (VMW) 
60 60 

2>3 cMnYnénkarRbCuMenAtam mNÐlsuxPaB³ sñÜl/RtBaMgERsnigdMrIpug   

CamYy Gñksµ½RKcitþPUmiBüa)alCmå¶RKuncaj;elIRbCaCncl½t (MMW) 

 ( Epnkar1440 nak;>>- smiTpl 1420 nak;) 

36 36 

2>4 cMnYnkarRbCuMCamYyOD/HC/RH/PHD staff  BIkargarRKb;RKgCmW¶RKuncaj; 04 03 

2>5 cMnYndgkarRbCuMCamYymidwife enAtammNÐlsuxPaBkñúgRsukRbtibtþiTaMgBIr 04 02 



3 karcuHGPi)al 

3>1 cMnYndg)anGPi)alelIkarRKb;RKgkmµviFIRKuncaj;enAtammNÐlsuxPaB 

nig GPi)alelIGñksµ½Rkcitþ 
6 4 

3>2 cMnYnGñksµ½RkcitþPUmi)anGPi)alelIskmµGb;rMsuxPaBmmNÐlsuxPaB 
575 510 

3>3 cMnYnsalaeronEdl)anGPi)alelIkareRbIR)as;fñaMembg;dahüÚl 
33 33 

3-smiTæiplrbs;kmµviFIRKuncaj;extþ 
l>r skmµPaB eKaledAqñaM smiTæipl 



4-ktþaeCaKC½yrbs;kmµviFIRKuncaj;extþ 
1- manfvikaRKb;RKan;sMrab;GnuvtþkmµviFIRbyuTÄnigCm¶WRKuncaj; 

2-mankMlaMgRKb;RKan;sMrab;RbtibtþikarkñúgkmµviFIRKuncaj; 

             

 3-mankarshkarl¥BIfñak;elIdl;mUldæandac;Rsyal 

 4-mankarcUlrYmBIRbCaBlrdæenAeBlEckmugnigyuTÄnakarepSg² 

 5-manEpnkarc,as;las; 

 

 

 



5-]bs½KÁ rbs;kmµviFIRKuncaj;extþ 

1-mankarekIneLIgcMnYnRbCaBlCadæ dUcCamk     erIrandIdaMdMLÚg nig ksidæanepSg² 

2-mankarlM)akkarEckmugdl;RbCaBlrdæcl½t 

 

 



6-sMNUmBr rbs;kmµviFIRKuncaj;extþ 
1- sUmeGaymCÄmNÐlCatipþl;fvikaeGay)aneRcInenAdMNak;kalTI2 eRBaHcab;BIqñaM 2013 dl; 

    2015 GgÁka PI eGsV DI Qb;TMlak;fvikadl;kmµviFIRKuuncaj;extþehIy. 

2- sUmeGaymCÄmNÐlCatipþl;rUbPaBGb;rMsuxPaBeGay)aneRcIn 

 

  

             



THANK YOU 

For your attention ����������  


